
The UK's Most Active Financial Services Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Henley & Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/henley-&-partners/United Kingdom 381 107 28.08%
2 Principles for Responsible Investmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-pri/United Kingdom 312 84 26.92%
3 The Chartered Institute for Securities & Investment https://www.linkedin.com/company/chartered-institute-for-securities-&-investment/United Kingdom 445 107 24.04%
4 Liberis https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberis1/United Kingdom 232 52 22.41%
5 UK Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/ukfinance/United Kingdom 335 73 21.79%
6 Payhawk https://www.linkedin.com/company/payhawk/United Kingdom 321 60 18.69%
7 Volt.io https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltio/United Kingdom 228 42 18.42%
8 Fitch Learning https://www.linkedin.com/company/fitch-learning/United Kingdom 241 39 16.18%
9 The CFO Centre UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/thecfocentreuk/United Kingdom 428 69 16.12%

10 Just Mortgages https://www.linkedin.com/company/just-mortgages-direct/United Kingdom 461 73 15.84%
11 Clearwater International Corporate Financehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/clearwater-international-corporate-finance/United Kingdom 279 43 15.41%
12 Guavapay https://www.linkedin.com/company/guavapay/United Kingdom 234 36 15.38%
13 Soldo https://www.linkedin.com/company/soldo/United Kingdom 345 51 14.78%
14 Leonard Curtis https://www.linkedin.com/company/leonard-curtis/United Kingdom 245 36 14.69%
15 Davies https://www.linkedin.com/company/davies-consulting-division/United Kingdom 458 66 14.41%
16 Pollination https://www.linkedin.com/company/pollination-climate-advisory-investment/United Kingdom 250 36 14.40%
17 Equifax UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/equifaxuk/United Kingdom 264 38 14.39%
18 Remit Choice https://www.linkedin.com/company/remitchoice/United Kingdom 264 38 14.39%
19 The Law Debenture Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-debenture-corporation-plc/United Kingdom 245 35 14.29%
20 DEMICA https://www.linkedin.com/company/demica/United Kingdom 226 32 14.16%
21 Thredd https://www.linkedin.com/company/thredd/United Kingdom 248 35 14.11%
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22 ACE Money Transfer https://www.linkedin.com/company/acemoneytransfer/United Kingdom 273 38 13.92%
23 Allica Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/allicabank/United Kingdom 503 70 13.92%
24 LendInvest https://www.linkedin.com/company/lendinvest/United Kingdom 218 30 13.76%
25 Kurtosys https://www.linkedin.com/company/kurtosys/United Kingdom 211 29 13.74%
26 Pay.UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/pay-uk/United Kingdom 364 49 13.46%
27 Cleo https://www.linkedin.com/company/cleo-ai/United Kingdom 286 38 13.29%
28 Money and Pensions Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/moneypensionsservice/United Kingdom 418 55 13.16%
29 Trust Payments https://www.linkedin.com/company/trustpayments/United Kingdom 465 60 12.90%
30 BVNK https://www.linkedin.com/company/bvnk/United Kingdom 327 42 12.84%
31 Pepper Money UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/peppermoney/United Kingdom 294 36 12.24%
32 YouLend https://www.linkedin.com/company/youlend/United Kingdom 345 42 12.17%
33 PRIMIS Mortgage Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/primis-mortgage-network/United Kingdom 248 30 12.10%
34 Unlimit https://www.linkedin.com/company/unlimit-com/United Kingdom 439 53 12.07%
35 Hantec Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/hantecmarkets/United Kingdom 280 33 11.79%
36 Flagstone https://www.linkedin.com/company/flagstone-group-ltd/United Kingdom 249 29 11.65%
37 Modulr https://www.linkedin.com/company/modulr-finance/United Kingdom 347 40 11.53%
38 Triple Point https://www.linkedin.com/company/triple-point-investment-management/United Kingdom 263 30 11.41%
39 allpay https://www.linkedin.com/company/allpay-limited/United Kingdom 230 26 11.30%
40 OakNorth https://www.linkedin.com/company/oaknorth-bank/United Kingdom 466 52 11.16%
41 Tickmill https://www.linkedin.com/company/tickmill/United Kingdom 436 48 11.01%
42 Atom bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/atom-bank/United Kingdom 496 54 10.89%
43 Vertice https://www.linkedin.com/company/verticeone/United Kingdom 231 25 10.82%
44 Novuna Vehicle Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/novunavehiclesolutions/United Kingdom 361 39 10.80%
45 Premium Credit https://www.linkedin.com/company/premiumcreditltd/United Kingdom 386 41 10.62%
46 Curve https://www.linkedin.com/company/curve-ltd/United Kingdom 282 29 10.28%
47 Equals Money https://www.linkedin.com/company/equalsmoney/United Kingdom 362 37 10.22%
48 Vanguard | UK & Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/vanguard-uk-europe/United Kingdom 245 25 10.20%
49 Form3 https://www.linkedin.com/company/form3-financial-cloud/United Kingdom 459 46 10.02%
50 PPRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppro/United Kingdom 496 49 9.88%
51 Moneyfarm https://www.linkedin.com/company/moneyfarm/United Kingdom 214 21 9.81%
52 Monex Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/monexeurope/United Kingdom 227 22 9.69%
53 KPMG in the Crown Dependencieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-crown-dependencies/United Kingdom 424 41 9.67%
54 Progeny https://www.linkedin.com/company/theprogenygroup/United Kingdom 294 28 9.52%
55 Quantuma https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantuma/United Kingdom 306 29 9.48%
56 Octopus Investments https://www.linkedin.com/company/octopusinvestments/United Kingdom 380 36 9.47%
57 Wirex https://www.linkedin.com/company/wirex-limited/United Kingdom 225 21 9.33%
58 4most https://www.linkedin.com/company/4most/United Kingdom 283 26 9.19%
59 TransferGo https://www.linkedin.com/company/transfergo/United Kingdom 352 32 9.09%
60 Tandem Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/tandem-bank/United Kingdom 398 36 9.05%
61 3S Money https://www.linkedin.com/company/3s-money/United Kingdom 211 19 9.00%
62 SPF Private Clients https://www.linkedin.com/company/spf-private-clients/United Kingdom 234 21 8.97%
63 myPOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/mypos-official/United Kingdom 428 38 8.88%
64 Paymentology https://www.linkedin.com/company/paymentology/United Kingdom 353 31 8.78%
65 AURELIUS https://www.linkedin.com/company/aurelius-ag/United Kingdom 393 34 8.65%
66 Paysend https://www.linkedin.com/company/paysend/United Kingdom 291 25 8.59%
67 Nedbank Private Wealth https://www.linkedin.com/company/nedbank-private-wealth/United Kingdom 435 37 8.51%
68 Foster Denovo https://www.linkedin.com/company/foster-denovo/United Kingdom 247 21 8.50%
69 FTSE Russell https://www.linkedin.com/company/ftse/United Kingdom 361 30 8.31%
70 Close Brothers Asset Finance and Leasinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/close-brothers-asset-finance/United Kingdom 405 33 8.15%
71 Newcastle Strategic Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/newcastle-strategic-solutions/United Kingdom 234 19 8.12%
72 Broadstone https://www.linkedin.com/company/thebroadstonegroup/United Kingdom 422 34 8.06%
73 Bud https://www.linkedin.com/company/bud-financial/United Kingdom 261 21 8.05%
74 Prodigy Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/prodigy-finance/United Kingdom 274 22 8.03%
75 Liontrust Asset Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/liontrust-asset-management/United Kingdom 237 19 8.02%
76 TDX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tdxgroup/United Kingdom 238 19 7.98%
77 R3 https://www.linkedin.com/company/r3cev-llc/United Kingdom 467 37 7.92%
78 Parmenion https://www.linkedin.com/company/parmenion/United Kingdom 217 17 7.83%
79 Barclaycard Payments https://www.linkedin.com/company/barclaycardpayments/United Kingdom 447 35 7.83%
80 2plan wealth management https://www.linkedin.com/company/2planwealthmanagement/United Kingdom 308 24 7.79%
81 7IM https://www.linkedin.com/company/7im/United Kingdom 360 28 7.78%
82 Cumberland Building Societyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cumberland-building-society/United Kingdom 375 29 7.73%
83 Ecommpay https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecommpay/United Kingdom 342 26 7.60%
84 The Private Office https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpo-the-private-office/United Kingdom 198 15 7.58%
85 ALD Automotive UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ald-automotive-uk/United Kingdom 212 16 7.55%
86 11:FS https://www.linkedin.com/company/11-fs/United Kingdom 252 19 7.54%
87 Benchmark Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/benchmark-capital-limited/United Kingdom 252 19 7.54%
88 Railpen https://www.linkedin.com/company/railpen/United Kingdom 496 37 7.46%
89 Crestbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/crestbridge/United Kingdom 443 33 7.45%
90 Unum UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/unum-uk/United Kingdom 486 36 7.41%
91 Quilter Financial Planning https://www.linkedin.com/company/quilter-financial-planning/United Kingdom 299 22 7.36%
92 John Charcol - Independent Mortgage Expertisehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/johncharcol/United Kingdom 237 17 7.17%
93 Personal Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/personal-group/United Kingdom 335 24 7.16%
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94 The Sovereign Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-sovereign-group/United Kingdom 398 28 7.04%
95 Mercuryo https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercuryo-io/United Kingdom 214 15 7.01%
96 Tyl by NatWest https://www.linkedin.com/company/tyl-by-natwest/United Kingdom 261 18 6.90%
97 Financial Services Compensation Schemehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/financial-services-compensation-scheme/United Kingdom 338 23 6.80%
98 Equitix https://www.linkedin.com/company/equitix/United Kingdom 206 14 6.80%
99 Family Building Society https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-counties-building-society/United Kingdom 221 15 6.79%

100 Redington https://www.linkedin.com/company/redington-ltd/United Kingdom 236 16 6.78%
101 Sesame Bankhall Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sesame-bankhall-group/United Kingdom 285 19 6.67%
102 Close Brothers Motor Financehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/close-motor-finance-limited/United Kingdom 364 24 6.59%
103 Audit Partnership https://www.linkedin.com/company/auditpartnership/United Kingdom 228 15 6.58%
104 IK Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/ik-partners/United Kingdom 244 16 6.56%
105 Adaptive https://www.linkedin.com/company/adaptive-ltd/United Kingdom 229 15 6.55%
106 Zeal Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/zealholdingslimited/United Kingdom 352 23 6.53%
107 Campbell Lutyens https://www.linkedin.com/company/campbell-lutyens/United Kingdom 262 17 6.49%
108 Coller Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/coller-capital/United Kingdom 325 21 6.46%
109 Scottish Friendly https://www.linkedin.com/company/scottish-friendly/United Kingdom 202 13 6.44%
110 Perspective Financial Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/perspective-financial-group-ltd/United Kingdom 218 14 6.42%
111 Wealthtime https://www.linkedin.com/company/wealthtime/United Kingdom 251 16 6.37%
112 TPT Retirement Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpt-retirement-solutions/United Kingdom 205 13 6.34%
113 Oodle Car Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/oodlecarfinance/United Kingdom 332 21 6.33%
114 Confused.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/confused-com/United Kingdom 256 16 6.25%
115 Dare https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearedare/United Kingdom 240 15 6.25%
116 GoHenry https://www.linkedin.com/company/gohenry/United Kingdom 225 14 6.22%
117 Brooks Macdonald https://www.linkedin.com/company/brooks-macdonald/United Kingdom 484 30 6.20%
118 Kingswood Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingswood-1/United Kingdom 214 13 6.07%
119 ChangeGroup & Prosegur Changehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/changegroup-prosegurchange/United Kingdom 346 21 6.07%
120 OneFamily https://www.linkedin.com/company/onefamily/United Kingdom 414 25 6.04%
121 Markets.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/markets.com/United Kingdom 301 18 5.98%
122 iwoca https://www.linkedin.com/company/iwoca/United Kingdom 354 21 5.93%
123 LMAX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lmax-group/United Kingdom 289 17 5.88%
124 Edenred Payment Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/edenred-payment-solutions-/United Kingdom 238 14 5.88%
125 XTX Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/xtx-markets/United Kingdom 206 12 5.83%
126 LSL Property Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/lsl-property-services-plc/United Kingdom 294 17 5.78%
127 Nest pensions https://www.linkedin.com/company/nestpensions/United Kingdom 399 23 5.76%
128 Savills Investment Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/savills-im/United Kingdom 382 22 5.76%
129 emerchantpay https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerchantpay-ltd/United Kingdom 418 24 5.74%
130 Colmore https://www.linkedin.com/company/colmore/United Kingdom 283 16 5.65%
131 Toyota Financial Services (UK) https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-financial-services-uk-plc/United Kingdom 249 14 5.62%
132 Key Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/key-retirement-group/United Kingdom 287 16 5.57%
133 Evolution Funding https://www.linkedin.com/company/evolution-funding-ltd/United Kingdom 270 15 5.56%
134 Pension Protection Fund https://www.linkedin.com/company/pension-protection-fund/United Kingdom 369 20 5.42%
135 BMW Financial Services (GB) https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmw-financial-services-gb-ltd/United Kingdom 351 19 5.41%
136 GLAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareglas/United Kingdom 318 17 5.35%
137 PayPlan https://www.linkedin.com/company/payplan/United Kingdom 208 11 5.29%
138 atomos wealth https://www.linkedin.com/company/atomoswealth/United Kingdom 310 16 5.16%
139 Oxane Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxane-partners/United Kingdom 312 16 5.13%
140 Moneybox https://www.linkedin.com/company/digital-moneybox/United Kingdom 373 19 5.09%
141 AstroPay https://www.linkedin.com/company/astropay-llp/United Kingdom 338 17 5.03%
142 Mettle https://www.linkedin.com/company/join-mettle/United Kingdom 239 12 5.02%
143 eurochange https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurochange-ltd/United Kingdom 311 15 4.82%
144 First Actuarial https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-actuarial/United Kingdom 294 14 4.76%
145 Parasol https://www.linkedin.com/company/parasol/United Kingdom 231 11 4.76%
146 WorldFirst https://www.linkedin.com/company/world-first/United Kingdom 299 14 4.68%
147 PayStream https://www.linkedin.com/company/paystream/United Kingdom 300 14 4.67%
148 Calastone https://www.linkedin.com/company/calastone/United Kingdom 216 10 4.63%
149 Hayfin Capital Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hayfin/United Kingdom 239 11 4.60%
150 Winterflood Securities https://www.linkedin.com/company/winterflood-securities/United Kingdom 242 11 4.55%
151 ActivTrades https://www.linkedin.com/company/activtrades/United Kingdom 266 12 4.51%
152 Zilch https://www.linkedin.com/company/payzilch/United Kingdom 269 12 4.46%
153 Close Brothers Premium Financehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/close-brothers-premium-finance/United Kingdom 251 11 4.38%
154 Blue Motor Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-motor-finance-limited/United Kingdom 209 9 4.31%
155 Alphabet GB https://www.linkedin.com/company/alphabet-gb/United Kingdom 279 12 4.30%
156 Nutmeg https://www.linkedin.com/company/nutmeg/United Kingdom 304 13 4.28%
157 Everyday Loans https://www.linkedin.com/company/everyday-loans-limited/United Kingdom 421 18 4.28%
158 BGF https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgfinvestments/United Kingdom 423 18 4.26%
159 The West Brom https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-west-brom/United Kingdom 472 20 4.24%
160 Car Finance 247 https://www.linkedin.com/company/car-finance-247/United Kingdom 335 14 4.18%
161 Canada Life UK Adviser https://www.linkedin.com/company/canada-life-uk/United Kingdom 267 11 4.12%
162 Jaja Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/jaja-finance/United Kingdom 247 10 4.05%
163 Lendable https://www.linkedin.com/company/lendable/United Kingdom 351 14 3.99%
164 3i Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/3i-group-plc/United Kingdom 452 18 3.98%
165 Xe.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/xecurrencyauthority/United Kingdom 504 20 3.97%
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166 EPIC Investment Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/epicinvestmentpartners/United Kingdom 228 9 3.95%
167 M&G Real Estate https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgrealestate/United Kingdom 307 12 3.91%
168 ClearScore https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearscore/United Kingdom 386 15 3.89%
169 MNI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mni/United Kingdom 258 10 3.88%
170 Blevins Franks https://www.linkedin.com/company/blevins-franks/United Kingdom 235 8 3.40%
171 Coremont https://www.linkedin.com/company/coremont/United Kingdom 207 7 3.38%
172 Maven Securities https://www.linkedin.com/company/maven-securities/United Kingdom 358 12 3.35%
173 Mitsui Bussan Commodities https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitsui-&-co-commodity-risk-management-ltd-/United Kingdom 212 7 3.30%
174 LifeSearch https://www.linkedin.com/company/lifesearch/United Kingdom 337 11 3.26%
175 Walker Crips https://www.linkedin.com/company/walker-crips/United Kingdom 220 7 3.18%
176 Transact https://www.linkedin.com/company/transact/United Kingdom 443 14 3.16%
177 Redmayne Bentley https://www.linkedin.com/company/redmayne-bentley/United Kingdom 317 10 3.15%
178 International Personal Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/international-personal-finance/United Kingdom 288 9 3.13%
179 Mako Trading https://www.linkedin.com/company/makotrading/United Kingdom 227 7 3.08%
180 Fortrade https://www.linkedin.com/company/fortrade-ltd./United Kingdom 329 10 3.04%
181 Moneybarn https://www.linkedin.com/company/moneybarn/United Kingdom 232 7 3.02%
182 Partners Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/partners-capital-llp/United Kingdom 369 11 2.98%
183 Rokos Capital Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/rokoscapitalmanagement/United Kingdom 273 8 2.93%
184 MyCSP Ltd https://www.linkedin.com/company/mycsp-ltd/United Kingdom 274 8 2.92%
185 Ramsdens Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/ramsdens-financial-limited/United Kingdom 282 8 2.84%
186 Brink's Global Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/brinksglobalservices/United Kingdom 393 11 2.80%
187 Fluent Money https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluentmoneyltd/United Kingdom 287 8 2.79%
188 Tenet Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenet-group/United Kingdom 220 6 2.73%
189 Ascot Lloyd https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascotlloyd/United Kingdom 455 12 2.64%
190 Age Partnership https://www.linkedin.com/company/age-partnership/United Kingdom 266 7 2.63%
191 John Laing https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-laing/United Kingdom 272 7 2.57%
192 Embark Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/embark-group/United Kingdom 285 7 2.46%
193 Creditfix https://www.linkedin.com/company/creditfix-limited/United Kingdom 248 6 2.42%
194 WEALTH at work https://www.linkedin.com/company/wealth-at-work/United Kingdom 277 6 2.17%
195 Arrow Global Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/arrow-global-group/United Kingdom 472 10 2.12%
196 Curtis Banks https://www.linkedin.com/company/curtis-banks-plc/United Kingdom 393 8 2.04%
197 IP Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ip-group-plc/United Kingdom 255 5 1.96%
198 Sucden Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/sucden-financial/United Kingdom 204 4 1.96%
199 Black Horse Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/black-horse-finance/United Kingdom 410 8 1.95%
200 Redburn Atlantic https://www.linkedin.com/company/redburn-atlantic/United Kingdom 318 5 1.57%
201 Engelhart https://www.linkedin.com/company/engelhart-commodities-trading-partners/United Kingdom 255 4 1.57%
202 LSEG TORA https://www.linkedin.com/company/lsegtora/United Kingdom 320 5 1.56%
203 Allied Irish Bank (GB) https://www.linkedin.com/company/allied-irish-bank-gb/United Kingdom 289 4 1.38%
204 Eisler Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/eisler-capital/United Kingdom 246 3 1.22%
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